Product Introduction
Manufacturer Test Suite
MT8820B/MT8815B
Radio Communication Analyzer
Slide 1
MX882030C_31C-E-L-1
MT8820B-031/MX882030C/MX882030C-011/-021 for W-CDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA
MT8820B-032/MX882031C/MX882031C-011 for GSM/GPRS/EGPRS

Slide 25
MX882030C_31C-E-L-1
Ordering Information
Manufacturer Test Suite
Model Name
MT8815B-031 W-CDMA Measurement Hardware Lite
MT8820B-031 W-CDMA Measurement Hardware Lite
MX882030C W-CDMA Measurement Software Lite
MX882030C-050 W-CDMA Call Processing Software
MX882030C-040 W-CDMA High-speed Adjustment
MX882030C-011 HSDPA Measurement Software
MX882030C-021 HSUPA Measurement Software
MX882030C-008 W-CDMA Band XI
MX882030C-009 W-CDMA Band IX
MX882030C-001 W-CDMA Voice Codec
MT8815B-032 TDMA Measurement Hardware Lite
MT8820B-032 TDMA Measurement Hardware Lite
MX882031C GSM Measurement Software Lite
MX882031C-050 GSM Call Processing Software
MX882031C-040 EGPRS Predistortion Adjustment
MX882031C-041 GSM High-speed Adjustment
MX882031C-011 EGPRS Measurement Software
MX882031C-001 GSM Voice Codec
Slide 26
MX882030C_31C-E-L-1
NoteNote
Anritsu Corporation